Résultat CHATEAUBRIANT du 14/07/2017
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DURAND P - DARRACQ A
LOGEAIS M - BLINEAU C
DAULEU JL - BARBARIN Y
DA SILVA - DASILVA T
FAUCHER O - CHAUVIGNE P
CHAUVIGRE R - FAUCHER P
GUILLE F - FERRE JC
PLISSONNEAU C - GROUHAND A
PICAUD ] - BONNAMY M
LEGENDRE ] - CHARRIER Y
CARTEAU G - LONGUET F

4810
3720
4215
3400
2980
2875
2870
2475
2485
945
455

CD44 / CD35
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